Saint Bernard Fifteen and Send Time (F.A.S.T.) (Preferred) Scores From 2007 To Date

***Go to the Saint Bernard National Archive's database page to view a dog's titles and dates earned***

CH Dog Date Event

Brandau Ridge Takn A Walk Thru Ur Hear

(1) Novice F.A.S.T. Preferred
March 26,2021 WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL

March 27,2021 WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
September 17, 2021 Fox Valley DTC, IL

Summary of Dog's FAST classes

Shadow Mtn Quidditch V Vicdory

(1) Novice F.A.S.T. Preferred
February 12,2011 SF Bay Weimaraner Club, CA

March 26, 2011 Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA
March 27,2011 Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA
Summary of Dog's FAST classes

(2) Open F.A.S.T. Preferred
June 19, 2011 Monterey Bay DTC, CA

August 27, 2011 Mensoan KC, CA
December 30, 2011 Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C

Summary of Dog's FAST classes

Snowy Pines Athena

(1) Novice F.A.S.T. Preferred
November 23, 2020 Portuguese Water DC of No. CA, CA

May 14, 2021 Hangtown KC of Placerville, CA
May 15, 2021 Hangtown KC of Placerville, CA
Summary of Dog's FAST classes

(2) Open F.A.S.T. Preferred
July 23, 2021 Lost Coast KC of California, CA

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Time

35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

35

Score

62
64
63
63

58

50

56
54.67

58

56

59
57.67

54
62
52
56

63

NFP

28.38
30.62
30.42
29.81

33.92
37.15
29.03
33.37

20.09
37.53
28.24
28.62

OFP

28.57
29.20
37.55

31.77

37.94

XFP A XFPB

MFP 1st 2nd 3rd 4th M F
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CH Dog Date
July 26, 2021
October 15, 2021
Summary of Dog's FAST classes
(3) Excellent F.A.S.T. Preferred
October 07, 2023

October 08, 2023
October 12, 2023

Summary of Dog's FAST classes

Event
Lost Coast KC of California, CA
Truckee Meadows DTC, CA

Truckee Meadows DTC, CA
Truckee Meadows DTC, CA
Truckee Meadows DTC, CA

PACH |Snowy Pines Hummer

(1) Novice F.A.S.T. Preferred
December 31, 2009

January 02, 2010
March 07, 2010
Summary of Dog's FAST classes

(2) Open F.A.S.T. Preferred
November 26, 2010

November 27, 2010
December 31, 2010
Summary of Dog's FAST classes

(3) Excellent F.A.S.T. Preferred
January 16, 2011

February 20, 2011
December 16, 2011
April 14,2012

May 20, 2012
October 12, 2012
October 14, 2012
October 26, 2012
October 27, 2012

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C
Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C
Mt. Diablo DTC, CA

Sacramento DTC, CA
Sacramento DTC, CA

Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C

Border Terrier Club of the Redwood
Puli Club of America, CA
Staffordshire Bull Terrier CoA, CA
Mensona KC, CA

Klamath DF, OR

Klamath DF, OR

Klamath DF, OR

Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR
Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR

Time
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

35
35

35
35
35
35
35
35

Score
60
68

63.67

70

73

65
69.33

61

66

60
62.33

59
59
59
59

62
64
74
68
63
68
64
65
63

NFP

37.86
34.06
37.85
36.59

OFP
37.87
30.86

35.56

27.73
30.75
33.30

30.59

XFPA XFPB

27.60
35.33
27.57

30.17

38.77
38.21
32.44

30.48
29.80
29.83
26.91
37.21
35.78

MFP 1st 2nd 3rd 4th M F

=
-

|-
o
o

HHHH
o
o

3

u»—\n—\
H

o

o

EH - -
o
o

T e e e = Y
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Page 2 of 8



Date
December 28, 2012
January 11, 2013
February 18, 2013
March 23, 2013
July 20, 2014
July 21, 2014
August 29, 2014
September 13, 2014
September 14, 2014
September 27, 2014
September 28, 2014
October 10, 2014
October 11, 2014
October 12, 2014
October 25, 2014
October 26, 2014
November 08, 2014
November 09, 2014
November 22, 2014
November 23, 2014
November 30, 2014
December 28, 2014
December 29, 2014
January 09, 2015
January 10, 2015
January 11, 2015
February 06, 2015
February 27, 2015
February 28, 2015

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Event
Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C
Border Terrier Club of the Redwood
Vizsla Club of Northern CA, CA
Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA
Lost Coast KC of California, CA
Lost Coast KC of California, CA
Nor-Cal Golden Retriever Club, CA
Sacramento Valley Weimaraner Clu
Sacramento Valley Weimaraner Clu
Hangtown KC of Placerville, CA
Hangtown KC of Placerville, CA
Klamath DF, OR
Klamath DF, OR
Klamath DF, OR
Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR
Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR
Nor-Cal Golden Retriever Club, CA
Nor-Cal Golden Retriever Club, CA
Portuguese Water DC of No. CA, CA
Portuguese Water DC of No. CA, CA
Sacramento DTC, CA
Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C
Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C
Border Terrier Club of the Redwood
Border Terrier Club of the Redwood
Border Terrier Club of the Redwood
English Cocker Spaniel Club of Amer
Mt. Diablo DTC, CA
Mt. Diablo DTC, CA

Time

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

Score

69
65
63
67
65
64
68
70
68
65
63
70
68
70
64
63
63
68
63
72
63
68
73
66
69
63
74
63
65

XFP A XFPB

31.16
31.45
34.97
33.50
37.95
26.63
29.13
30.53
31.79
16.95
30.64
31.81
28.01
27.23
30.53
32.26
28.40
29.42
23.55
32.04
25.10
29.81
32.65
28.21
29.72
41.50
33.86
24.88
38.88
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CH Dog Date

March 01, 2015
March 07, 2015
March 20, 2015
March 21, 2015
March 22, 2015
April 10, 2015
April 12, 2015
April 17, 2015
April 24,2015
April 25, 2015
May 15, 2015
May 16, 2015
May 17, 2015
October 29, 2015
October 30, 2015
October 31, 2015
November 28, 2015
November 29, 2015
December 27, 2015
January 31, 2016
February 20, 2016
October 15, 2016
October 16, 2016

November 27, 2016

Summary of Dog's FAST classes

Event
Mt. Diablo DTC, CA
American Bloodhound Club, CA
Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA
Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA
Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA
Mensona KC, CA
Mensona KC, CA
Northern California Bearded Collie,
Minature Bull Terrier Club of Ameri
Minature Bull Terrier Club of Ameri
Klamath DF, OR
Klamath DF, OR
Klamath DF, OR
Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR
Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR
Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR
Sacramento DTC, CA
Sacramento DTC, CA
Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C
Mensona KC, CA
Puli Club of America, CA
Klamath DF, OR
Klamath DF, OR
Portuguese Water DC of No. CA, CA

Snowy Pines Tundra

(1) Novice F.A.S.T. Preferred
November 25, 2011

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Sacramento DTC, CA

Time
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35

Score
69
68
71
73
73
72
69
68
76
79
66
63
70
68
66
69
69
69
68
73
63
60
64
60

67.24

64

NFP

32.89

OFP

XFP A XFPB

36.47

32.50
33.93
24.29
31.37
3241
29.01
27.37
29.50
31.33
35.46
36.73
27.51
23.56
28.64
34.77
29.80
29.33
29.47
31.32
36.84
30.51
24.25
25.19
31.95
30.50

MFP 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
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CH Dog Date
December 16, 2011
December 30, 2011
Summary of Dog's FAST classes
(2) Open F.A.S.T. Preferred
January 14, 2012

May 18, 2012
October 14, 2012
Summary of Dog's FAST classes

(3) Excellent F.A.S.T. Preferred
May 16, 2015

October 10, 2015
November 28, 2015
November 29, 2015
December 12, 2015

January 31, 2016

February 20, 2016

Summary of Dog's FAST classes

Event
Staffordshire Bull Terrier CoA, CA

Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C

Border Terrier Club of the Redwood
Klamath DF, OR
Klamath DF, OR

Klamath DF, OR

Truckee Meadows DTC, CA
Sacramento DTC, CA

Sacramento DTC, CA

Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C
Mensona KC, CA

Puli Club of America, CA

RACH |Swissmiss Shayna Snowflake

(1) Novice F.A.S.T. Preferred
January 18, 2020

February 01, 2020
February 22, 2020
Summary of Dog's FAST classes

(2) Open F.A.S.T. Preferred
June 05, 2020

June 13, 2020
June 17, 2020

Summary of Dog's FAST classes
(3) Excellent F.A.S.T. Preferred

Sunday, August 4, 2024

GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH
GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH
GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH

Clumber Spaniel Club of America, O
Pyrenean Shepherd Club of Americ

Flat-Coated Retriever Society of Am

Time
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

Score
50
55

56.33

61

64

68
64.33

60
64
69
63
65
61
60
63.14

53

58

61
57.33

70

66

61
65.67

NFP
37.96
34.46
35.10

13.61
19.54
35.31
22.82

OFP

34.88
30.71
34.50

33.36

20.72
29.76
20.03

23.50

42.53
34.16
34.54

37.08

XFPA XFPB

37.79
31.33
36.63
37.51

35.82

MFP 1st 2nd

[y

N

HHHH

[y

1
1
2
1
1
2

HHHH n

HHHH

3rd 4th M F
f
f
0 0
f
f
f
0 0
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
0 0
f
f
f
0 1]
f
f
f
0 0
Page 5 of 8



CH Dog Date
July 04, 2020
July 17, 2020
July 18, 2020
October 24, 2020
January 09, 2021
February 04, 2021
March 27, 2021
March 28, 2021
June 05, 2021
June 12, 2021
August 06, 2021
August 13, 2021
August 14, 2021
August 28, 2021
October 15, 2021
October 16, 2021
October 21, 2021
November 05, 2021
November 19, 2021
November 20, 2021
December 10, 2021
January 07, 2022
January 08, 2022
January 21, 2022
January 22, 2022
January 28, 2022
February 18, 2022
April 15, 2022
June 03, 2022

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Event
National Beagle Club, OH
West Highland White Terrier of Am
West Highland White Terrier of Am
Lorain County KC, OH
Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH
Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C
National Beagle Club, OH
National Beagle Club, OH
Cleveland A-B TC, OH
Clumber Spaniel Club of America, O
Ashtabula KC, OH
Cleveland A-B TC, OH
Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C
NE Ohio English Cocker Spaniel Fan
Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C
Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C
Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH
Clumber Spaniel Club of America, O
Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C
Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C
Western Reserve KC, OH
Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH
Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH
GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH
GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH
Western Reserve KC, OH
Western Reserve KC, OH
West Highland White Terrier of Am
Cleveland A-B TC, OH

Time

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

Score

60
60
52
64
61
71
67
61
71
73
69
68
72
71
67
70
74
70
68
70
61
70
64
72
69
70
75
76
63

XFP A
20.67
31.50
26.74

XFP B

23.76
37.00
22.79
34.22
30.86
25.46
20.66
36.13
37.27
32.91
290.28
37.21
37.01
29.60
19.50
24.26
28.64
39.12
40.03
18.30
30.26
26.19
26.61
27.36
31.58
23.10
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CH Dog Date
June 22, 2022
September 10, 2022
January 07, 2023
February 11, 2023
February 25, 2023
June 21, 2023
June 28, 2023
July 01, 2023
July 29, 2023
December 30, 2023
January 06, 2024
February 23, 2024
June 19, 2024

Summary of Dog's FAST classes

Event
Flat Coated Retriever Society of Am
Cleveland Shetland Sheepdog Club,
Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH
American Belgian Malinois Club, OH
German Shepherd DC of N. Ohio, O
Flat-Coated Retriever Society of Am
Ashtabula KC, OH
Gordon Setter Club of America, OH
Medina KC, OH
German Shepherd DC of N. Ohio, O
Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH
GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH

Flat Coated Retriever Society of Am

XmaxKris Van 'T Hof Ten Eynder

(1) Novice F.A.S.T. Preferred
January 13, 2007

January 14, 2007
January 15, 2007
February 17, 2007
Summary of Dog's FAST classes

(2) Open F.A.S.T. Preferred
February 24, 2007

March 03, 2007
March 24, 2007
Summary of Dog's FAST classes

(3) Excellent F.A.S.T. Preferred
March 31, 2007

April 14,2007

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Puyallup Valley DF, WA
Puyallup Valley DF, WA
Puyallup Valley DF, WA
Evergreen Afghan Hound Club, WA

Chuckanut DTA, WA
Evergreen State Sheltland Sheepdo
Boston Terrier Club of Western WA,

Ephrata Moses Lake KC, WA
Hurricane Ridge KC, WA

Time
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

35
35

Score
75
60
65
69
64
66
64
62
65
62
64
67
66

66.86

51
55
54
55
53.75

62

61

58
60.33

63
63

NFP

36.3
25.19
29.09

34.7
31.32

OFP

33.52
31.55
27.96

31.01

XFP A XFPB

26.30

31.98
36.88

30.14
19.22
37.38
36.08
28.84
24.18
26.52
27.91
26.65
23.28
21.52
34.38
24.14

28.96

MFP 1st 2nd 3rd 4th M F
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CH Dog Date Event
September 07, 2007 Pensinula DFC, WA

Summary of Dog's FAST classes

© This Article is Copyrighted by SBCA
The Saint Bernard National Archives

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Time
35
35

Score
61
62.33

NFP

OFP

XFPA XFPB
36.32
35.06

MFP 1st 2nd 3rd 4th M F
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