Saint Bernard Fifteen and Send Time (F.A.S.T.) (Preferred) Scores From 2007 To Date

	Go to the Saint Bernard National Archive's	database	page to vi	ew a dog's	titles and	l dates ea	rned							
CH Dog Date	Event	Time	Score	NFP	OFP	XFP A	XFP B	MFP	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	M	F
Brandau Ridge Takn A Walk Th	ru Ur Hear													
(1) Novice F.A.S.T. Preferred														
March 26, 2021	WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL	35	62	28.38					1					f
March 27, 2021	WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL	35	64	30.62					1					f
September 17, 2021	Fox Valley DTC, IL	35	63	30.42					1					f
Summary of Dog's FAST classes		35	63	29.81					3	0	0	0		
Shadow Mtn Quidditch V Vicdo	ory													
(1) Novice F.A.S.T. Preferred									_					
February 12, 2011	SF Bay Weimaraner Club, CA	35	58	33.92					1					f
March 26, 2011	Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA	35	50	37.15						2				f
March 27, 2011	Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA	35	56	29.03						2				f
Summary of Dog's FAST classes		35	54.67	33.37					1	2	0	0		
(2) Open F.A.S.T. Preferred														
June 19, 2011	Monterey Bay DTC, CA	35	58		28.57				1					f
August 27, 2011	Mensoan KC, CA	35	56		29.20				1					f
December 30, 2011	Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C	35	59		37.55				1					f
Summary of Dog's FAST classes		35	57.67		31.77				3	0	0	0		
Snowy Pines Athena														
(1) Novice F.A.S.T. Preferred														
November 23, 2020	Portuguese Water DC of No. CA, CA	35	54	20.09					1					f
May 14, 2021	Hangtown KC of Placerville, CA	35	62	37.53					1					f
May 15, 2021	Hangtown KC of Placerville, CA	35	52	28.24					1					f
Summary of Dog's FAST classes		35	56	28.62					3	0	0	0		
(2) Open F.A.S.T. Preferred														
July 23, 2021	Lost Coast KC of California, CA	35	63		37.94				1					f

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 1 of 8

СН	Dog	Date	Event	Time	Score	NFP	OFP	XFP A	XFP B	MFP	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	M F
		July 26, 2021	Lost Coast KC of California, CA	35	60		37.87				1				f
		October 15, 2021	Truckee Meadows DTC, CA	35	68		30.86				1				f
Summary	of Dog's FAS	ST classes		35	63.67		35.56				3	0	0	0	
(3	3) Excellent	F.A.S.T. Preferred													
		October 07, 2023	Truckee Meadows DTC, CA	35	70			27.60			1				f
		October 08, 2023	Truckee Meadows DTC, CA	35	73			35.33			1				f
		October 12, 2023	Truckee Meadows DTC, CA	35	65			27.57			1				f
Summary	of Dog's FAS	ST classes		35	69.33			30.17			3	0	0	0	
	nowy Pine														
(1	•	A.S.T. Preferred	Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C	35	61	37.86						2			
											1	2			m
		•	Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C	35	66	34.06					1				m
•	(D. E44		Mt. Diablo DTC, CA	35	60	37.85					1				m
	of Dog's FAS	S.T. Preferred		35	62.33	36.59					2	1	0	0	
(2	•		Sacramento DTC, CA	35	59		27.73				1				m
			Sacramento DTC, CA	35	59		30.75				1				m
			Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C	35	59		33.30				1				
Summary	of Dog's FAS		Two rivers Aginty of Sacramento, e	35	59		30.59				3	0	0	0	m
_		F.A.S.T. Preferred		33	33		30.33					v		J	
	,		Border Terrier Club of the Redwood	35	62			38.77			1				m
		February 20, 2011	Puli Club of America, CA	35	64			38.21			1				m
	1	December 16, 2011	Staffordshire Bull Terrier CoA, CA	35	74			32.44			1				m
		April 14, 2012	Mensona KC, CA	35	68				30.48	1	1				m
		May 20, 2012	Klamath DF, OR	35	63				29.80	2	1				m
		October 12, 2012		35	68				29.83	3	1				m
		October 14, 2012	·	35	64				26.91	4	1				m
		•	Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR	35	65				37.21	5	1				m
		•	Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR	35	63				35.78	6	1				m

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 2 of 8

СН	Dog	Date	Event	Time	Score	NFP	OFP	XFP A	XFP B	MFP	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	M F	
		December 28, 2012	Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C	35	69				31.16	7	1				m	
		January 11, 2013	Border Terrier Club of the Redwood	35	65				31.45	8	1				m	
		February 18, 2013	Vizsla Club of Northern CA, CA	35	63				34.97	9	1				m	
		March 23, 2013	Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA	35	67				33.50	10	1				m	
		July 20, 2014	Lost Coast KC of California, CA	35	65				37.95	11		2			m	
		July 21, 2014	Lost Coast KC of California, CA	35	64				26.63	12		2			m	
		August 29, 2014	Nor-Cal Golden Retriever Club, CA	35	68				29.13	13	1				m	
		September 13, 2014	Sacramento Valley Weimaraner Clu	35	70				30.53	14	1				m	
		September 14, 2014	Sacramento Valley Weimaraner Clu	35	68				31.79	15	1				m	
		September 27, 2014	Hangtown KC of Placerville, CA	35	65				16.95	16		2			m	
		September 28, 2014	Hangtown KC of Placerville, CA	35	63				30.64	17	1				m	
		October 10, 2014	Klamath DF, OR	35	70				31.81	18	1				m	
		October 11, 2014	Klamath DF, OR	35	68				28.01	19	1				m	
		October 12, 2014	Klamath DF, OR	35	70				27.23	20	1				m	
		October 25, 2014	Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR	35	64				30.53	21	1				m	
		October 26, 2014	Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR	35	63				32.26	22	1				m	
		November 08, 2014	Nor-Cal Golden Retriever Club, CA	35	63				28.40	23		2			m	
		November 09, 2014	Nor-Cal Golden Retriever Club, CA	35	68				29.42	24	1				m	
		November 22, 2014	Portuguese Water DC of No. CA, CA	35	63				23.55	25		2			m	
		November 23, 2014	Portuguese Water DC of No. CA, CA	35	72				32.04	26		2			m	
		November 30, 2014	Sacramento DTC, CA	35	63				25.10	27	1				m	
		December 28, 2014	Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C	35	68				29.81	28		2			m	
		December 29, 2014	Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C	35	73				32.65	29		2			m	
		January 09, 2015	Border Terrier Club of the Redwood	35	66				28.21	30	1				m	
		January 10, 2015	Border Terrier Club of the Redwood	35	69				29.72	31	1				m	
		January 11, 2015	Border Terrier Club of the Redwood	35	63				41.50	32	1				m	
		February 06, 2015	English Cocker Spaniel Club of Amer	35	74				33.86	33	1				m	
		February 27, 2015	Mt. Diablo DTC, CA	35	63				24.88	34	1				m	
		February 28, 2015	Mt. Diablo DTC, CA	35	65				38.88	35	1				m	

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 3 of 8

СН	Dog	Date	Event	Time	Score	NFP	OFP	XFP A	XFP B	MFP	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	M F
		March 01, 2015	Mt. Diablo DTC, CA	35	69				32.50	36	1				m
		March 07, 2015	American Bloodhound Club, CA	35	68				33.93	37	1				m
		March 20, 2015	Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA	35	71				24.29	38	1				m
		March 21, 2015	Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA	35	73				31.37	39	1				m
		March 22, 2015	Shetland Sheepdog Club N. CA, CA	35	73				32.41	40	1				m
		April 10, 2015	Mensona KC, CA	35	72				29.01	41	1				m
		April 12, 2015	Mensona KC, CA	35	69				27.37	42	1				m
		April 17, 2015	Northern California Bearded Collie,	35	68				29.50	43	1				m
		April 24, 2015	Minature Bull Terrier Club of Ameri	35	76				31.33	44	1				m
		April 25, 2015	Minature Bull Terrier Club of Ameri	35	79				35.46	45	1				m
		May 15, 2015	Klamath DF, OR	35	66				36.73	46	1				m
		May 16, 2015	Klamath DF, OR	35	63				27.51	47	1				m
		May 17, 2015	Klamath DF, OR	35	70				23.56	48	1				m
		October 29, 2015	Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR	35	68				28.64	49	1				m
		October 30, 2015	Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR	35	66				34.77	50	1				m
		October 31, 2015	Rogue Canine Agility Club, OR	35	69				29.80	51	1				m
	1	November 28, 2015	Sacramento DTC, CA	35	69				29.33	52		2			m
	1	November 29, 2015	Sacramento DTC, CA	35	69				29.47	53	1				m
		December 27, 2015	Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C	35	68				31.32	54	1				m
		January 31, 2016	Mensona KC, CA	35	73				36.84	55	1				m
		February 20, 2016	Puli Club of America, CA	35	63				30.51	56	1				m
		October 15, 2016	Klamath DF, OR	35	60				24.25	57	1				m
		October 16, 2016	Klamath DF, OR	35	64				25.19	58	1				m
	1	November 27, 2016	Portuguese Water DC of No. CA, CA	35	60				31.95	59	1				m
Summary	of Dog's FA	ST classes		35	67.24			36.47	30.50		53	9	0	0	
	Snowy Pine														
(-	-	A.S.T. Preferred	Sacramento DTC, CA	35	64	32.89						2			f
	'		Sacramento Die, ort	33	U-T	52.05						_			

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 4 of 8

СН	Dog	Date	Event	Time	Score	NFP	OFP	XFP A	XFP B	MFP	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	M F
		December 16, 2011	Staffordshire Bull Terrier CoA, CA	35	50	37.96					1				f
		December 30, 2011	Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C	35	55	34.46						2			f
Summ	nary of Dog's F	AST classes		35	56.33	35.10					1	2	0	0	
	(2) Open F	.A.S.T. Preferred													
		January 14, 2012	Border Terrier Club of the Redwood	35	61		34.88				1				f
		May 18, 2012	Klamath DF, OR	35	64		30.71				1				f
		October 14, 2012	Klamath DF, OR	35	68		34.50				1				f
Summ	nary of Dog's F	AST classes		35	64.33		33.36				3	0	0	0	
	(3) Excelle	nt F.A.S.T. Preferred													
		May 16, 2015	Klamath DF, OR	35	60			42.53			1				f
		October 10, 2015	Truckee Meadows DTC, CA	35	64			34.16			1				f
		November 28, 2015	Sacramento DTC, CA	35	69			34.54			1				f
		November 29, 2015	Sacramento DTC, CA	35	63				37.79	1		2			f
		December 12, 2015	Two Rivers Agility of Sacramento, C	35	65				31.33	2	1				f
		January 31, 2016	Mensona KC, CA	35	61				36.63	3	1				f
		February 20, 2016	Puli Club of America, CA	35	60				37.51	4		2			f
Summ	nary of Dog's F	AST classes		35	63.14			37.08	35.82		5	2	0	0	
D A CI															
KACH		Shayna Snowflake F.A.S.T. Preferred													
	(1) 140 1100		GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH	35	53	13.61					1				f
		•	GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH	35	58	19.54					1				f
		•	GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH	35	61	35.31					1				f
Summ	nary of Dog's F	•	.,	35	57.33	22.82					3	0	0	0	
		.A.S.T. Preferred													
			Clumber Spaniel Club of America, O	35	70		20.72				1				f
		June 13, 2020	Pyrenean Shepherd Club of Americ	35	66		29.76				1				f
		June 17, 2020	Flat-Coated Retriever Society of Am	35	61		20.03				1				f
Summ	nary of Dog's F	AST classes		35	65.67		23.50				3	0	0	0	

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 5 of 8

(3) Excellent F.A.S.T. Preferred

Dog	Date	Event	Time	Score	NFP	OFP	XFP A	XFP B	MFP	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	M	F
	July 04, 2020	National Beagle Club, OH	35	60			20.67			1					f
	July 17, 2020	West Highland White Terrier of Am	35	60			31.50			1					f
	July 18, 2020	West Highland White Terrier of Am	35	52			26.74				2				f
	October 24, 2020	Lorain County KC, OH	35	64				23.76	1	1					f
	January 09, 2021	Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH	35	61				37.00	2		2				f
	February 04, 2021	Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C	35	71				22.79	3	1					f
	March 27, 2021	National Beagle Club, OH	35	67				34.22	4	1					f
	March 28, 2021	National Beagle Club, OH	35	61				30.86	5	1					f
	June 05, 2021	Cleveland A-B TC, OH	35	71				25.46	6	1					f
	June 12, 2021	Clumber Spaniel Club of America, O	35	73				20.66	7	1					f
	August 06, 2021	Ashtabula KC, OH	35	69				36.13	8	1					f
	August 13, 2021	Cleveland A-B TC, OH	35	68				37.27	9	1					f
	August 14, 2021	Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C	35	72				32.91	10	1					f
	August 28, 2021	NE Ohio English Cocker Spaniel Fan	35	71				29.28	11	1					f
	October 15, 2021	Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C	35	67				37.21	12	1					f
	October 16, 2021	Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C	35	70				37.01	13	1					f
	October 21, 2021	Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH	35	74				29.60	14	1					f
1	November 05, 2021	Clumber Spaniel Club of America, O	35	70				19.50	15	1					f
ſ	November 19, 2021	Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C	35	68				24.26	16	1					f
1	November 20, 2021	Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever C	35	70				28.64	17	1					f
	December 10, 2021	Western Reserve KC, OH	35	61				39.12	18	1					f
	January 07, 2022	Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH	35	70				40.03	19	1					f
	January 08, 2022	Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH	35	64				18.30	20	1					f
	January 21, 2022	GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH	35	72				30.26	21	1					f
	January 22, 2022	GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH	35	69				26.19	22	1					f
	January 28, 2022	Western Reserve KC, OH	35	70				26.61	23	1					f
	February 18, 2022	Western Reserve KC, OH	35	75				27.36	24	1					f
	April 15, 2022	West Highland White Terrier of Am	35	76				31.58	25	1					f
	June 03, 2022	Cleveland A-B TC, OH	35	63				23.10	26			3			f

СН

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 6 of 8

СН	Dog	Date	Event	Time	Score	NFP	OFP	XFP A	XFP B	MFP	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	M F	
		June 22, 2022	Flat Coated Retriever Society of Am	35	75				30.14	27	1				f	
		September 10, 2022	Cleveland Shetland Sheepdog Club,	35	60				19.22	28	1				f	
		January 07, 2023	Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH	35	65				37.38	29	1				f	
		February 11, 2023	American Belgian Malinois Club, OH	35	69				36.08	30	1				f	
		February 25, 2023	German Shepherd DC of N. Ohio, O	35	64				28.84	31			3		f	
		June 21, 2023	Flat-Coated Retriever Society of Am	35	66				24.18	32		2			f	
		June 28, 2023	Ashtabula KC, OH	35	64				26.52	33				4	f	
		July 01, 2023	Gordon Setter Club of America, OH	35	62				27.91	34					f	
		July 29, 2023	Medina KC, OH	35	65				26.65	35	1				f	
		December 30, 2023	German Shepherd DC of N. Ohio, O	35	62				23.28	36	1				f	
		January 06, 2024	Irish Setter Club of Ohio, OH	35	64				21.52	37		2			f	
		February 23, 2024	GSD Club of Northern Ohio, OH	35	67				34.38	38	1				f	
		June 19, 2024	Flat Coated Retriever Society of Am	35	66				24.14	39		2				
Summa	ry of Dog's F	AST classes		35	66.86			26.30	28.96		33	5	2	1		
СН		Van 'T Hof Ten Eynde	r e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e													
	(1) Novice	F.A.S.T. Preferred	Puyallus Valley DE MA	35	51	36.3					ı	2				
		•	Puyallup Valley DF, WA									2	2		m	
		•	Puyallup Valley DF, WA	35	55	25.19						2	3		m	
			Puyallup Valley DF, WA	35	54	29.09					1	2			m	
C	of Doolo F	•	Evergreen Afghan Hound Club, WA	35	55	34.7					1	2	4	•	m	
	ry of Dog's F	A.S.T. Preferred		35	53.75	31.32					1	2	1	0		
	(2) Open i		Chuckanut DTA, WA	35	62		33.52				1				m	
			Evergreen State Sheltland Sheepdo	35	61		31.55				1				m	
			Boston Terrier Club of Western WA,	35	58		27.96				1				m	
Summa	ry of Dog's F	•	,	35	60.33		31.01				3	0	0	0		
		nt F.A.S.T. Preferred														
		March 31, 2007	Ephrata Moses Lake KC, WA	35	63			31.98			1				m	
		April 14, 2007	Hurricane Ridge KC, WA	35	63			36.88			1				m	

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 7 of 8

CH	Dog	Date	Event	Time	Score	NFP	OFP	XFP A XFP B	MFP	1st 2nd	3rd	4th	M F
	Sej	otember 07, 2007 Pens	sinula DFC, WA	35	61			36.32		1			m
Summar	y of Dog's FAST	classes		35	62.33			35.06		3 0	0	0	

© This Article is Copyrighted by SBCA The Saint Bernard National Archives

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Page 8 of 8